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Factsheet Index 1-270

2006/2007 Series

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Analysing Media Texts

Media Language 1: The Moving Image

Genre: Categorising Texts

Representing the World

Stereotypes: Simplifying the Complex

Introduction to Audience

Media Language 2: Newspapers

Media Language 3: Magazines and Advertising
Broadcast News

Ideology: Ideas and Values Within Contemporary Media
Hilarious Situations: What Makes a Sitcom Funny?
Introduction to Semiology (Semiotics)

British National Newspapers: An Overview

Telling Stories: The Media’s Use of Narrative

Horror Films: Creating and Reflecting Fear
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Factsheet Index

© Media Studies

2007/2008 Series

16. Contemporary Issues in British Newspapers: Celebrity Reporting

17. Firefly and Serenity. Tale of Contemporary Audience and Institution

18. An Introduction to Television Soap Opera

19. Analysing Film in AS Media: The Use of Media Language

20. ldeology from Representations for A2 Media

21. The Modern Procedural Drama: Investigating CS/

22. Vertical and Horizontal Integration in Media Institutions: A Focus on Film

23. Magazines: An Introduction

24. The Music Industry

25. Representing Gender for A2 Media

26. Telling a Good Tale: Further Narrative Techniques

27. Case Study: Masculinity in Film: Context and Representations

28. Contemporary British Radio

29. Solving Problems: An Analytical Approach to Television Issue Talk Shows

30. Media and Audiences: The Effects Debate
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Factsheet Index

The Changing Face of Broadcast News: A Critical Approach
Hairspray (2007) Case Study

Hollywood’s Response to 9/11

How to Approach AS Unseen Analysis

Representations of Teenagers in Television Teen Dramas
How to Plan an Advertising Campaign

Cross Media Case Studies

|deology for A2 Students

What Is New Media?

Regulation of the British Press

Generic Cycles: The Western

How to Read... an Advert

Introduction to Contextualising Media Texts for A2 Students
Representations of the Military in Film and Broadcast Fiction

How to Read... Television Drama Title Sequences
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46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

2009/2010 Series

Case Study: Lifestyle - How the Media Construct and Represent Lifestyles

How to Read... a Website

Research Techniques

Representations of the (US) Urban and the Rural

‘We Media’ and Democracy

Contextualising Contemporary Media Texts
Documenting ‘The Real’

Journalism in the New Media Age: The Effect of Online Technology
Introduction to Postmodernism: A Practical Guide for A2
Twilight Cross Media Case Study

Gaming and Audiences: An Overview

Reality TV

The Wire (2002-2008): A Case Study in Representation
Using Theory for A2 Students: A Practical Guide

How to Write Academic Essays
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© Media Studies

Factsheet Index 2010/2011 Series

61. Convergence & Synergy in the Film Industry

62. Realism in Television

63. The Representation of ‘The Other’ in Avatar and District 9
64. Representations of Gender in Magazines

65. Fiction Across Contemporary Media Platforms

66. Using Marxism: The Application of a Theoretical Approach for A2 Students
67. Lady Gaga and the Music Industry

68. Moral Panics in the Online Age

69. Music Video

70. Representation of Class and Regional Identity in TV Drama
71. Citizen Journalism: From Producer to Audience

72. Collective Identity

73. Glee: A Cross Media Case Study

74. Representations of Sexuality in Television Drama

75. The Changing Face of the Vampire: A Contextual Case Study
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76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

News Values

Representations in Sport

Advertising in the Digital Age: Cadbury and Compare The Market
HBO Case Study: How Funding Models Impact the Construction of Texts
Regulation of Broadcast Media

Developing Your Own Case Study (Using HBO’s Boardwalk Empire)
Gender & Representation in the Toy Story Franchise

The Impact of New Media: Television

Case Study: My Big Fat Gypsy Wedding

Representations of Islam and Muslims in the British Press

Applying Feminism

Liberal Pluralism

The Impact of New Media on Politics

2011/2012 Series

A2 Level Interpretations of Inception (2010, Nolan) and Shutter Island (2010,

Scorsese)

Applying Structuralism and Post-Structuralism
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91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

Sherlock: Adapting and Re-imagining Sherlock Holmes in a Postmodern

Context

Globalisation and the Media

Using Blogs in Practical Film Work

Film Regulation

Understanding and Using Sound
Understanding and Using Editing

Politics and the Media: An Introduction
Understanding and Using Mise-en-Scene
Kony 2012: Representations of Africa and Postcolonial T
The British Film Industry

Homeland and the Post 9/11 Context
Representations of Ethnicity 1: Theory
Representations of Ethnicity Il: Case Studies
Audiences in the Digital Age

Drive and Tyrannosaur. A Case Study in Postmodernism
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106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index 2013/2014 Series

Understanding and Using Cinematography
Fandom

Star Trek: A Case Study

Interview Techniques

The Romantic Comedy Film Genre

The Great British Bake Off

Netflix: An Internet Television Network
Television and Social Media

Online Privacy: Google or Scroogled?
Representations of Disability

Women in Broadcast Media

Broadcast Fiction Case Study: Breaking Bad
Using Psychoanalytical Theories in Media and Film Analysis

New Media Case Study: Pinterest and Identity, Representation and
Audience

Lifestyle and Crafting Broadcast: The Great British Sewing Bee
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121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.
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Factsheet Index

Identities and the Media

The Changing Face of the Music Industry
Radio Drama

Case Study - BioShock: Infinite

Gender for A2: Focus on Judith Butler
Superheroes: A Genre Case Study
Branding: TV and Idents

Contemporary Media Regulation

Sport and the Media: Cross Media Study
Luther: A Case Study

Social Media and the News Agenda
British Films

Ownership and Control in the Digital Age
A Case Study in News and Social Media

Genre: Audiences and Producers 1

www.curriculum-press.co.uk
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136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

The Rise of YouTube Opinion Leaders

Viral Marketing

Genre: Audiences and Producers 2

Multi-Camera Productions

Single Camera Productions

Constructing a Case Study: Media and Identities
Identity and Film

Politics and Persuasion: With a New Media Focus
DTP Coursework

VICE News: A Case Study

Working with Media Issues and Debates: A Current Media Issue
Working with Media Issues and Debates

Facebook: A Case Study

Ownership and Control in the Digital Age (2): For A2

Women in Dystopian Sci-Fi Film
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151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

Cross-promotional Study: Jamie Oliver

Applying the Theoretical Framework: Jessica Jones
Mental Health in the Media

Scriptwriting for Television

Transgenderism in the Media

Gender: Beyond Butler

Television Game Shows

Branding in the Media

Nordic Noir: The Rise of Scandinavian Crime Fiction
Women and Sport on TV

Genre Development: Horror on TV

La La Land: A Film Studies Set Text

Lad Culture

Television Serial Drama

Death of Print Media
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166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.
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[, Daniel Blake: Case Study

Superheroes for Adults

David Hesmondhalgh’s ‘The Cultural Industries’
Further Feminist Theory

Gilroy: Ethnicity and Postcolonial Theory
Power and Media Industries

Media Industry and Audiences: Focus on Radio
The Search for Truth: The Rise of Fake News
Auteur Theory

Case Study: The Daily Mail (Part 1)

CSP: Radio - War of the Worlds

Case Study: The Daily Mail (Part 2)

Film Spectatorship

Marxism, Hegemony and Representations

BBC Three Documentaries
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© Media Studies

Factsheet Index 2018/2019 Series

181. Close Study Product: Advertising Maybelline — That Boss Life
182. Case Study: The Daily Mail (Part 3) Industrial Context

183. Hollywood Production: Then and Now

184. Applying the Theoretical Framework: No Offence

185. Regulation, Live Streaming and the Changing Nature of Audience/Producer
Relationships

186. Applying the Theoretical Framework: Gerbner’s Cultivation Theory
187. Moral Panics and Virtual Reality

188. Close Study Product: Advertising — Score

189. The i Newspaper: Industry Case Study

190. Billie Jean: A Media Studies Set Text

191. Close Study Product: Doctor Who

192. Livingstone and Lunt: Part 1

193. Metroid Prime 2: Echoes

194. Capital (BBC): TV Drama

195. Applying Theorists to Set Texts: Humans and The Returned
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Factsheet Index

© Media Studies

196. Close Study Product: Radio - Life Hacks

197. Understanding Historical Context

198. Magazines: Updated

199. Approaches to AS and A Level Production Work: NEA

200. TeenVogue: Part One

201. Close Study Product: The Voice

202. Understanding Contextual Factors

203. Understanding Political Context

204. The Sims Freeplay: Part 1

205. TeenVogue Part 2: Application of Theory

206. The Sims Freeplay: Part 2

2019/2020 Series

207. Media Regulation: Understanding and Applying Livingstone and Lunt

208. End of Audience Theories

209. Industry Theory for AS and A Level Media Studies

210. Applying Audience Theory
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© Media Studies

Factsheet Index 2020/2021 Series

211. AQA Close Study Product Case Study: ‘Ghost Town’ (1981)

212. Understanding the Industrial Process of News: News Production
213. Analysing mise-en-scéne

214. The Killing (Part 1): Audience and Industry

215. Spotlight on Analysing Unseen Media for AQA

216. The Killing (Part 2)

217. Applying Industrial Theory to News

218. Spotlight on Stuart Hall: Encoding, Decoding and Reception Theory
219. Fandom and Participatory Culture

220. Audio Production for the NEA

221. Applying Industry Ideas: Video Games

222. Close Study Product Analysis — Magazine: Oh Comely (renamed Oh)
223. Common’s — Letter to the Free (2016) Music Video

224. Understanding the Industrial Context of Radio

225. Writing About Representations in Exam Responses
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226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

Intersectionality

Practical Production: Constructing Creative Websites: With a Focus on
Imagery, Typography and Colour

Applying Narrative Theory

Applying Post-Colonial Theory: The Voice Online

Reading Masculinity in Media Texts

AQA The Film Industry: Blinded by the Light (Dir: Gurinder Chadha, 2019)
Approaches to Studying Audiences

What's the Panic? Understanding and Applying Effects Theories

Tomb Raider: Anniversary — Part 1 Media Language and Representation
Advertising and Marketing: The Most Necessary of All Media Forms
Writing About Audiences in Exam Responses

Writing About Industries in Exam Responses

Tomb Raider Anniversary: Part 2

Comparing and Contrasting Audience Theories

TV in the Digital Age
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241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

© Media Studies

Factsheet Index

The BBC: An Overview and Update

Audience Gratifications: Blumler and Katz and Beyond
Using Theory

The Media and Identity

The Role of Roland Barthes’ Myth in Advertising
BBC Radio 1: Newsbeat

Understanding Digital Convergence

Exploring Narrative in Television Fiction

Channel Four: An Overview and Update
Newspapers: An Update

Exploring Theoretical Approaches to Music Video
The Codes and Conventions of Print Magazines
Revision Techniques for A Level Media Studies
Netflix: An Update

Nostalgia: Media Audiences and Industries
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256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.
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Factsheet Index 2023/2024 Series

Using Media Case Study Knowledge in Exams

The Guardian Newspaper

Consumption of Computer Games

Sephora Online Advert Black Beauty is Beauty (2021)

Understanding Independent Film: Industrial Context

Freedom of Speech and the Media

AQA Music Video Case Study: Old Town Road (2019): Lil Nas X

The Function of Audio Codes in Audio-Visual Media

Media Language Theoretical Approaches: Semiotics & Intertextuality

The Responder: A Closer Look at the AQA Television Close Study Product
Celebrity and the Media

Postmodernism

The Changing Role of Genre in the Digital Age

Harry and Meghan: A Case Study in Representation, Industry, and Audience

The Relationship Between Representation and Reality
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